KW2 C2LPL3.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.2 | 2026-03-09
 N
ot
 fo
r n
ew

ig
n
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 1000 mA
ΦV
KW2 C2LPL3.TK-6DT2-5L16M1 820 ... 1100 lm Q65113A5654
KW2 C2LPL3.TK-6DT2-5L25M2 820 ... 1100 lm Q65113A5658
KW2 C2LPL3.TK-6DT2-5L35M3 820 ... 1100 lm Q65113A5653
﻿
KW2 C2LPL3.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2026-03-09
 N
ot